
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Nr.
E

176
111
79
130
190
45
171
200
116
188
156
53
74
43
185
166
117
51
70
165
148
114

Nome
CAIO BALDOINO
PEDRO FORONI
PITT DARCIE
PAULO SIMOES
ARILTON SOARES DOS SA
IAN ANDERSON GOES
RAFAEL MENIS
VALTER PINHO
RAFAEL PAES
MARCOS ROBERTO SOUZA
ANDERSON FONSECA
ULYSSES BORGES
ROED BRITO
MARCELO JOSE CATORI
WILLIAN ANDRADDE
ERIK RODRIGUES SILVA
LUIZ ALBERTO CONCEICA
MAICO FERRARI
JOSE ROBERTO M LEITE
JERIONALDO OLIVEIRA
FABIO LODI
ERNANI DUKE
CARLOS EDUARDO FERNA

Classe
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E

Voltas
8
6
7
7
5
7
4
7
7
7
7
7
5
6
4
7
7
6
4
6
6
6
2

Melhor Tm
1:59.598
2:01.072
2:03.522
2:04.788
2:04.977
2:05.063
2:07.120
2:08.372
2:09.968
2:11.789
2:12.280
2:13.962
2:15.040
2:15.484
2:15.612
2:17.676
2:18.057
2:19.676
2:21.428
2:28.113
2:28.511
2:37.921

12:32.562

Na volta
7
5
5
4
4
4
3
3
6
5
4
5
4
5
3
6
6
5
3
3
5
5
2

Dif
-

+1.474
+3.924
+5.190
+5.379
+5.465
+7.522
+8.774

+10.370
+12.191
+12.682
+14.364
+15.442
+15.886
+16.014
+18.078
+18.459
+20.078
+21.830
+28.515
+28.913
+38.323

+10:32.964

2o. melhor
2:00.948
2:15.888
2:04.732
2:09.542
2:16.736
2:05.264
2:08.777
2:09.305
2:10.239
2:12.933
2:13.906
2:14.044
2:22.713
2:22.577
2:17.260
2:18.287
2:18.253
2:22.908
2:25.480
2:30.511
2:30.251
2:38.838

-.---

Melhor Spd
129,705
128,125
125,584
124,310
124,122
124,037
122,030
120,839
119,356
117,706
117,269
115,797
114,873
114,496
114,388
112,673
112,362
111,060
109,684
104,734
104,453
98,229
20,613

Mode

Classificado pela melhor voltaTrack Day Escolas
Sábado

2E

Qualificação

Interlagos 4,309 Km

13/08/2022 09:05

Track Day
Escolas Interlagos

13/08/2022
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